
 

SCHOOL OF BUILDING AND ENVIRONMENT 

 DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE 

BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE  

TIME TABLE – ODD SEM 2020-2021 

  
YEAR: I                 SEMESTER: I         BATCH: 2020-2025 
 
 

TIME /             
DAY ORDER 

8.30 -                 
9.30 AM 

9.30 -                
10.30 AM 

10.30 -
11.00 AM 

11.00 AM – 
12.00 Noon 

12.00 -                 1.00 
PM 

Monday SARA1101 
B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

 

SCIA1104 SMTA 1103 

Tuesday SCIA1104 SMTA 1103 SARA9102 

Wednesday SARA1102 SARA9102 

Thursday SARA9101 SARA2101 

Friday SARA2101 SARA9101 

 
 

 

Sl.No Course Code Name of the Course Course Handling Faculty Course Coordinator 

1 SCIA1104 Applied Mechanics Mr.Vanchinathan Mr.Vanchinathan 

2 SMTA 1103 Mathematics for Architecture Dr.P.Muniappan Dr.P.Muniappan 

3 SARA1101 
History Culture and 
Built Environment - I Ar. Shobana Ar. Shobana 

4 SARA1102 Theory of Architecture - I Ar.Nikith Ashok Ar.Nikith Ashok 

5 SARA2101 Architectural Graphics - I 
Ar. Vijayadranath / 
Ar. Priyadharsini Ar. Vijayadranath 

6 SARA9101 Art Studio - I Mr Amudhan Mr Amudhan 

7 SARA9102 Design Studio – I 
Ar. Vijayadranath / 
Ar.Nikith Ashok Ar.Nikith Ashok 

 
 

Year Coordinator:  Ar. Vijayadranath 


