

Accredited "A" Grade by NAAC | 12B Status by UGC | Approved by AICTE

www.sathyabama.ac.in

SCHOOL OF BUILDING AND ENVIRONMENT DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE

TIME TABLE – ODD SEM 2020-2021

YEAR: I SEMESTER: I BATCH: 2020-2025

TIME / DAY ORDER	8.30 - 9.30 AM	9.30 - 10.30 AM	10.30 - 11.00 AM	11.00 AM – 12.00 Noon	12.00 - 1.00 PM
Monday	SARA	A1101 B		SCIA1104	SMTA 1103
Tuesday	SCIA1104	SMTA 1103	R SARA9102		ARA9102
Wednesday	SARA1102			SARA9102 K SARA2101 SARA9101	
Thursday	SARA9101				
Friday	SARA2101				

SI.No	Course Code	Name of the Course	Course Handling Faculty	Course Coordinator
1	SCIA1104	Applied Mechanics	Mr.Vanchinathan	Mr.Vanchinathan
2	SMTA 1103	Mathematics for Architecture	Dr.P.Muniappan	Dr.P.Muniappan
3	SARA1101	History Culture and Built Environment - I	Ar. Shobana	Ar. Shobana
4	SARA1102	Theory of Architecture - I	Ar.Nikith Ashok	Ar.Nikith Ashok
5	SARA2101	Architectural Graphics - I	Ar. Vijayadranath / Ar. Priyadharsini	Ar. Vijayadranath
6	SARA9101	Art Studio - I	Mr Amudhan	Mr Amudhan
7	SARA9102	Design Studio – I	Ar. Vijayadranath / Ar.Nikith Ashok	Ar.Nikith Ashok

Year Coordinator: Ar. Vijayadranath